

International AYUSH Journal

http://ayushjournal.com Copyright Agreement and Authorship Responsibility Form

To
The Chief Editor
International AYUSH Journal

Sub-Cubmission of an axisinal	nanay with converted agreement and	authorabin reanonaibility (aubmit by a mail only)
_		authorship responsibility (submit by e-mail only).
submitted for publication in t considered for publication els design of this work and the a take public responsibility for version of the manuscript and the manuscript is based for publication in the International I am/we are the auth plagiarism. If any objections o or delete whole or part of the w	the International AYUSH Journal und sewhere. I/we certify that I/we have nalysis of the data (wherever application. If additional approve it for publication. In additional examination by the editors or their layush Journal in any media (print, enor(s) are fully responsible, if this not complaints regarding the above tity written content even after publication in the second of t	manuscript contains any such type fabrication or tled article, Chief Editor have full rights to modify
•	onal AYUSH Journal does not infringe	•
	o such material that may be unlawful terms and conditions as laid down	l, defamatory, or which would, if published, in any n in the agreement.
whole, or in part, in any and	d all forms) is hereby transferred to	hout limitation, the right to publish the work in to International AYUSH Journal, to ensure widest ary right other than copyright is proclaimed by
I/we also agree to the authorsh	nip of the article in the following seque	ence:
Name of all author/s	Signature	Designation
1		
2		
3		
4		

Note:

- All authors are required to sign this form. Authors can send individually signed copy to the mentioned address and send scanned copy to the editor email.
- No addition, deletion or change in the sequence of authors is allowed at a later stage without valid reasons.
- If the authorship is contested before publication the manuscript will be either returned or kept in abeyance till the issue is resolved.
- This form may be photocopied and used.
- After completion of this form, please send originals to the publishers address and email the scanned copy of original signed form to email address: admin@ayushjournal.com